Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor - Doshion Water Solution Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 20-09-2021; List of stakeholders as on:02-03-2022

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

SL
received
Amount of
claim for
the period Amount
Name of of twenty- Amount |of any
. . Amount |Amount of
authorised Name of Identifica four o . of mutual . . Remarks,
. . Total amount % share in . of claim|claim under |.
No. representative, Jworkman tion No. |Date of JAmount . months Nature of contingen|dues, that] . . . if any
i receipt |claimed of claim ding |claim total amount of . rejected |verification
if any P admitted preceding claims admitted t claim may be
the set off
liquidation
commence
ment
date
1 Dinesh Solanki |- - 3,69,691 3,69,691 Unsecured 23.49|- - - 0l -
2 Kanti M. - - 3,72,611 3,69,018 Unsecured 23.44]- - 3,593 0
Chauhan
3 Ramavtar Pashi |- - 3,66,250 3,42,645 Unsecured 21.77|- - 23,605 0
4 Somabhai Dabhi |- - 3,17,630 3,17,630 Unsecured 20.18|- - - 0
Punjabhai 3,50,000 1,75,000
Mengalbhai - - Unsecured 11.12{- - 1,75,000 0
5 Sodha
Total 17,76,182 15,73,984 - 100.00 2,02,198




